
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 
84A 
10A 

513A 
78A 

696A 
24A 
93A 

492A 

Name 
Wesley Barnes 
Scott Szollos 
Rick Edwards 
Kana Matsumoto 
Real Grandmont 
Kevin St-Germain 
Doug Newman 

Alan Wong 

Class 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

Total Tm 
13:28.889 
13:30.700 
13:35.288 
13:46.229 
13:49.437 
13:49.698 
14:36.589 

10:24.298 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

5 

Diff 

1.811 
6.399 

17.340 
20.548 
20.809 

1:07.700 

DNF 

Gap 

1.811 
4.588 

10.941 
3.208 
0.261 

46.891 

Best Tm 
1:54.148 
1:54.312 
1:54.715 
1:56.368 
1:55.100 
1:55.205 
2:02.342 

2:01.801 

In Lap 
4 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #492:  Did not Cross finish line under its own power 
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Margin of Victory 

1.811 

Avg. Speed 

125.550 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.148 

Best Speed 

127.098 

Best Lap by 

84A - Wesley Barnes 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 

PRO/AM SPORTBIKE 

R4 - AM Sportbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:32:21 

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km 

2023-08-19 02:18 PM 

 


