



Sorted on Laps SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4

PRO/AM SPORTBIKE

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km

R4 - AM Sportbike

2023-08-19 02:18 PM

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:32:21

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm [n Lap
1	1	84A	Wesley Barnes	AM Sportbike	13:28.889	7			1:54.148	4
2	2	10A	Scott Szollos	AM Sportbike	13:30.700	7	1.811	1.811	1:54.312	6
3	3	513A	Rick Edwards	AM Sportbike	13:35.288	7	6.399	4.588	1:54.715	4
4	4	78A	Kana Matsumoto	AM Sportbike	13:46.229	7	17.340	10.941	1:56.368	7
5	5	696A	Real Grandmont	AM Sportbike	13:49.437	7	20.548	3.208	1:55.100	7
6	6	24A	Kevin St-Germain	AM Sportbike	13:49.698	7	20.809	0.261	1:55.205	7
7	7	93A	Doug Newman	AM Sportbike	14:36.589	7	1:07.700	46.891	2:02.342	5
Not clas	ssified									
DNF	DNF	492A	Alan Wong	AM Sportbike	10:24.298	5	DNF		2:01.801	5

Announcements

Bike #492: Did not Cross finish line under its own power

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.811	125.550	1:54.148	127.098	84A - Wesley Barnes

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-08-19 3:21:32 PM